					APPLICATION & DATASHEET
		ATSAM4E8EA-AN
ATSAM4E8EA-AN Datasheet
Reset is invoked on power up or a warm reset. The exception model treats reset as a special form of exception. When reset is asserted, the operation of the processor stops, potentially at any point in an instruction. When reset is deasserted, execution restarts from the address provided by the reset entry in the vector table. Execution restarts as privileged execution in Thread mode. Non Maskable Interrupt NMI
	Part	Datasheet
 ATSAM4E8EA-AN	ATSAM4E8EA-AN
 (pdf)
	Related Parts	Information

SAM4E [DATASHEET]
Debug and Test Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Table Ordering Codes for SAM4E Devices
Ordering Code
Flash
MRL Kbytes
ATSAM4E16EA-CU
ATSAM4E16EA-CUR A
ATSAM4E16EA-AU
ATSAM4E16EA-AUR A
ATSAM4E16EA-AN
ATSAM4E16EA-ANR A
ATSAM4E16CA-CU
1024
ATSAM4E16CA-CUR A
ATSAM4E16CA-AU
ATSAM4E16CA-AUR A
ATSAM4E16CA-AN
ATSAM4E16CA-ANR A
ATSAM4E8EA-CU
ATSAM4E8EA-CUR
ATSAM4E8EA-AU
ATSAM4E8EA-AUR